
  1/14/25 FA 

 

TVL BOYS BASKETBALL  
2025-2026 

Frosh Games 4:00 p.m.  JV Games 5:30 p.m. 
Varsity to start 15 minutes after JV Game 

JV and Varsity only: 5:30 p.m. and 7:00 p.m. 
Dead Period. July 1-14 

Start Practice  November 3 
First Scrimmage  November 14 

First Game  November 21 
Last Game  February 13 

Wednesday, January 7 
Escalon @ Sonora 
Ripon @ Hughson 
Ripon Christian @ Hilmar 
Orestimba - BYE 

Friday, January 9 
Sonora @ Orestimba 
Hilmar @ Escalon 
Ripon Christian @ Hughson 
Ripon - BYE 

Wednesday, January 14 
Orestimba @ Ripon 
Sonora @ Hilmar 
Hughson @ Escalon 
Ripon Christian - BYE 

Friday, January 16 
Hilmar @ Orestimba 
Ripon Christian @ Ripon 
Hughson @ Sonora 
Escalon - BYE 

Tuesday, January 20 
Orestimba @ Hughson 
Escalon @ Ripon Christian 
Ripon @ Sonora 
Hilmar – BYE 

Thursday, January 22 
Orestimba @ Ripon Christian 
Hilmar @ Hughson 
Ripon @ Escalon 
Sonora - BYE 
 

Friday, January 23 
Escalon @ Orestimba 
Ripon Christian @ Sonora 
Hilmar @ Ripon 
Hughson - BYE 

Wednesday, January 28 
Sonora @ Escalon 
Hughson @ Ripon 
Hilmar @ Ripon Christian 
Orestimba - BYE 

Friday, January 30 
Orestimba @ Sonora 
Escalon @ Hilmar 
Hughson @ Ripon Christian 
Ripon - BYE 

Tuesday, February 3 
Ripon @ Orestimba 
Hilmar @ Sonora 
Escalon @ Hughson 
Ripon Christian - BYE 

Thursday, February 5 
Orestimba @ Hilmar 
Ripon @ Ripon Christian 
Sonora @ Hughson 
Escalon - BYE 

Friday, February 6 
Hughson @ Orestimba 
Ripon Christian @ Escalon 
Sonora @ Ripon 
Hilmar - BYE  

Wednesday, February 11 
Ripon Christian @ Orestimba 
Hughson @ Hilmar 
Escalon @ Ripon 
Sonora - BYE 

Friday, February 13 
Orestimba @ Escalon 
Sonora @ Ripon Christian 
Ripon @ Hilmar 
Hughson - BYEd 

TVL Rep  Rod Wright   Ripon High School 
TVL AD Rep Rod Wright  Ripon high School 


